
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Nr.  

1161 

2 

282 

42 

517 

3 

296 

16 

520 

150 

40 

8 

61 

508 

921 

77 

727 

29 

28 

472 

351 

258 

Namn  

Alvin Östlund 

Danne Karlsson 

Hampus Kahrle 

Anton Wallstén 

Isak Gifting 

Fredrik Karlsson 

Fredrik Theorell 

Oskar Olsson 

Edvin Hagman 

Mats Nilsson 

Jonatan Mattsson 

Per Nyberg 

Per Granqvist 

Andreas Sjöberg 

Jesper Gangfors 

Johan Halfvarsson 

Harald From 

Jimmie Allen 

Jesper Höglund 

Albin Larsen 

Jeff Oxelmark 

Kevin Davidsson 

Klubb  

Woxnadalens MK 

Västerås MK 

Linköpings MS 

Tibro MK 

SMK Dala Falun 

Västerås MK 

Tibro MK 

MK Tranan 

Falköpings MK 

SMK Dala Falun 

Linköpings MS 

Bollnäs MK 

Bollnäs MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Rättvik Boda MK 

Övre Norra 

Uppsala MK 

Woxnadalens MK 

Kils MK Motorcykel 

Alfta-Edsbyn MCK 

Getinge MK 

Total Tid  

28:55.041 

29:19.663 

29:34.672 

29:40.421 

29:50.462 

29:56.724 

29:59.015 

30:12.274 

30:17.462 

30:19.092 

30:20.021 

30:21.899 

30:28.450 

30:30.010 

30:31.437 

30:37.614 

30:41.148 

30:42.448 

30:43.009 

30:45.546 

30:45.702 

30:48.546 

Varv  

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

diff  

24.622 

39.631 

45.380 

55.421 

1:01.683 

1:03.974 

1:17.233 

1:22.421 

1:24.051 

1:24.980 

1:26.858 

1:33.409 

1:34.969 

1:36.396 

1:42.573 

1:46.107 

1:47.407 

1:47.968 

1:50.505 

1:50.661 

1:53.505 

Bästa Tid  

1:46.247 

1:46.736 

1:47.925 

1:47.826 

1:47.920 

1:48.286 

1:48.897 

1:49.926 

1:49.885 

1:50.392 

1:49.894 

1:50.106 

1:50.788 

1:49.428 

1:50.691 

1:50.859 

1:52.196 

1:50.925 

1:51.538 

1:50.939 

1:51.832 

1:51.991 

På Varv  

4 

5 

3 

6 

8 

4 

4 

3 

9 

4 

6 

4 

5 

7 

8 

5 

8 

3 

3 

7 

7 

7 

Klass  

MX2 

MX2 

OPEN 

OPEN 

MX2 

OPEN 

MX2 

OPEN 

MX2 

OPEN 

MX2 

MX2 

OPEN 

OPEN 

MX2 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

MX2 

MX2 

OPEN 

IDSvemoTA  

19377 

9746 

6840 

19338 

14780 

3245 

19301 

6083 

10264 

18132 

19029 

19102 

6339 

6082 

9421 

7706 

18149 

18608 

6261 

9281 

10561 

6216 

Make  

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Team/Sponsor  

L. Vegas Husqvarna Karlströms Motor 

Bloms MX Racing 

Mc Sport Racing Team 

KTMScandinavia/JE68/Katalysatoråtervinning 

Motostar Racing 

Mc Sport Racing Team 

Speedequipment Racing Sport 

Yamaha Center Västerås Yamalube 

Bloms MX Racing 

Biketown Falun 

Team Umelacken/Mera Fritid 

Biketown Falun 

Honda MX Team Sweden 

Kawasaki Sverige Team Green 

Kommentar  Poäng  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Sorterad på varv
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Pos  

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

Nr.  

611 

247 

354 

439 

100 

597 

878 

59 

275 

180 

118 

654 

777 

374 

495 

319 

598 

Namn  

Viktor Larsson 

Adrian Hellqvist 

Viking Lindström 

Alfons Stensson 

David Kadestam 

Robin Andersson 

Adam Fast 

Max Lilja 

Alexander Linder 

Alex Johansson 

Tim Petersson 

Pontus Sköld 

Elias Engström 

Joakim Weston 

Victor Sjödin 

Oskar Englund 

Jonathan Bäck 

Klubb  

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Falköpings MK 

MK Orion 

Vissefjärda CK 

Uppsala MK 

MK Tranan 

Katrineholms MCC 

Alfta-Edsbyn MCK 

Katrineholms MCC 

Kils MK Motorcykel 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Övre Norra 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

MK Orion 

Getinge MK 

Mellersta Norra 

Rättvik Boda MK 

Total Tid  

29:07.795 

29:08.409 

29:09.914 

29:26.393 

29:27.871 

29:29.126 

29:30.573 

29:54.848 

29:56.115 

30:03.175 

30:09.104 

30:14.510 

30:27.890 

30:37.117 

30:43.086 

23:27.329 

29:44.389 

Varv  

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

12 

8 

diff  

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

4 Varv 

8 Varv 

Bästa Tid  

1:53.502 

1:52.512 

1:53.004 

1:55.875 

1:54.487 

1:54.633 

1:54.739 

1:56.058 

1:54.761 

1:56.347 

1:56.029 

1:56.677 

1:54.703 

1:56.372 

1:58.031 

1:53.336 

1:50.518 

På Varv  

5 

6 

14 

6 

9 

6 

8 

4 

7 

5 

4 

4 

2 

4 

3 

4 

6 

Klass  

MX2 

OPEN 

OPEN 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

OPEN 

OPEN 

MX2 

OPEN 

OPEN 

MX2 

OPEN 

MX2 

MX2 

OPEN 

MX2 

IDSvemoTA  

15121 

10287 

18271 

14418 

8352 

12009 

10737 

4009 

7116 

16883 

18146 

8370 

13724 

5356 

21339 

9615 

10341 

Make  

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Team/Sponsor  

Keva Motor AB/First Racing Sweden 

Team Din MC/Monster Energy/MOTUL 

Team EMX Racing 

Team MC Montörerna/MX Boost 

Autoexperten Team Karlskoga 

Team Däckhuset Sundsvall 

Biketown Falun 

Kommentar  Poäng  

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

Sorterad på varv

Skrivet: 2017-10-07 14:55:50 
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Lag-SM 

MX2/Open - Heat 2 

Tävling (25:00 och 2 Varv) Startade  14:24:02 

Alfta Motorbana 1,700 Km 
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